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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LABOUR OFFICER (BS-16) IN THE LABOUR

AND HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT (DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF

LABOUR WELFARE /LABOUR & HR).

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/31202976

2/31207387

3/31204692

4/31206747

6/31203268

DATED:

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

HASNAT ULLAH SARGODHA
AMAN ULLAH

WAQAR ALI FAISALABAD
WALAYAT ALI

SYEDA ESHA TUZ ZAHRA SAHIWAL

SYED AZHAR ABBAS SHAH

ALl HAMZA SAHIWAL
PARVEZ AKHTAR

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

ATTIYA FATIMA RAWALPINDI
AMJAD PERVAIZ

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
02-03-2023
26-RM-2022
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