PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of LABOUR OFFICER (BS-16) IN THE LABOUR
AND HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT (DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF LABOUR & HR).

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
AGAINST OPEN MERIT		
1/31202976	HASNAT ULLAH AMAN ULLAH	SARGODHA
2/31207387	WAQAR ALI WALAYAT ALI	FAISALABAD
3/31204692	SYEDA ESHA TUZ ZAHRA SYED AZHAR ABBAS SHAH	SAHIWAL
4/31206747	ALI HAMZA PARVEZ AKHTAR	SAHIWAL
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
6/31203268	ATTIYA FATIMA AMJAD PERVAIZ	RAWALPINDI

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 02-03-2023 CASE NO. 26-RM-2022